B-1
B
S
P
E
C
IA
L

temperature range.Additionally, the
titanium diaphragm
and Stainless Steel wetted parts
provide maximum durability
and corrosion resistance to harsh
industrial chemicals.
To Order
Model No. DESCRIPTION
PX921-R
(Required)
Receiver/
retransmitter
REQUIRED ACCESSORY
To Order
Range (psig) Model No. Compatible Meters
30 inHg to 0 PX921-30VACI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5 PX921-005GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10 PX921-010GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 15 PX921-015GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 PX921-030GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 PX921-060GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 PX921-100GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 150 PX921-150GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 PX921-200GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 PX921-300GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 600 PX921-600GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1K PX921-1KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1.5K PX921-1.5KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3K PX921-3KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 6K PX921-6KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10K PX921-010GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 15K PX921-015GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E